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No 3 LE BRETON Régis (Rg=2)

Pass 6 1:33.228

Pass 24 2:45.471 1 1:12.243 **

Pass 42 3:57.180 2 1:11.709 *

Pass 63 5:05.309 3 1:08.129 **

Pass 84 6:13.217 4 1:07.908 **

Pass 105 7:24.641 5 1:11.424

In 128 8:41.066 6 1:16.425

Pass 161 10:54.270 7 2:13.204

Pass 176 12:02.789 8 1:08.519

Pass 190 13:10.765 9 1:07.976

Pass 208 14:18.821 10 1:08.056

No 7 LANDAIS François (Rg=14)

Pass 12 1:44.987

Pass 34 3:03.457 1 1:18.470 *

Pass 56 4:19.106 2 1:15.649 *

Pass 77 5:33.916 3 1:14.810 *

Pass 98 6:49.429 4 1:15.513

Pass 119 8:04.026 5 1:14.597 *

Pass 139 9:17.616 6 1:13.590 *

Pass 156 10:30.005 7 1:12.389 *

Pass 171 11:42.349 8 1:12.344 *

Pass 185 12:54.636 9 1:12.287 *

Pass 203 14:07.216 10 1:12.580

Pass 221 15:20.809 11 1:13.593

No 17 GENDRON Cyril (Rg=7)

Pass 13 1:45.392

Pass 31 3:00.366 1 1:14.974 *

Pass 50 4:14.172 2 1:13.806 *

Pass 70 5:26.455 3 1:12.283 *

Pass 91 6:38.039 4 1:11.584 *

Pass 112 7:48.957 5 1:10.918 *

Pass 134 8:59.969 6 1:11.012

Pass 151 10:10.914 7 1:10.945

Pass 168 11:23.479 8 1:12.565

Pass 180 12:33.720 9 1:10.241 *

Pass 194 13:44.145 10 1:10.425

Pass 212 14:54.335 11 1:10.190 *

Pass 229 16:05.235 12 1:10.900

No 18 RAMEAU Laurent (Rg=4)

Pass 9 1:40.874

Pass 26 2:53.056 1 1:12.182 **

Pass 45 4:03.586 2 1:10.530 *

Pass 66 5:13.428 3 1:09.842 *

Pass 87 6:22.623 4 1:09.195 *

Pass 107 7:32.039 5 1:09.416

Pass 127 8:40.895 6 1:08.856 *

Pass 146 9:49.503 7 1:08.608 *

In 164 11:07.806 8 1:18.303

Pass 197 13:49.960 9 2:42.154

Pass 214 14:58.845 10 1:08.885

No 20 DOLAT Philippe (Rg=17)

Pass 8 1:40.340

Pass 29 2:59.533 1 1:19.193 *

Pass 53 4:15.957 2 1:16.424 *

Pass 75 5:31.462 3 1:15.505 *

Pass 97 6:49.044 4 1:17.582

Pass 118 8:03.682 5 1:14.638 *

Pass 140 9:18.244 6 1:14.562 *

Pass 158 10:32.022 7 1:13.778 *

Pass 174 11:45.967 8 1:13.945

Pass 188 13:00.258 9 1:14.291

Pass 206 14:14.829 10 1:14.571

Pass 225 15:30.213 11 1:15.384

No 21 PENNA Grégory (Rg=5)

Pass 17 1:47.839

Pass 35 3:03.577 1 1:15.738 *

Pass 54 4:16.157 2 1:12.580 *

Pass 73 5:28.047 3 1:11.890 *

Pass 93 6:39.493 4 1:11.446 *

Pass 113 7:50.168 5 1:10.675 *

Pass 133 8:58.915 6 1:08.747 *

In 152 10:17.942 7 1:19.027

Pass 182 12:37.103 8 2:19.161

Pass 196 13:46.604 9 1:09.501

Pass 215 15:03.517 10 1:16.913

No 23 HATEM Bruno (Rg=18)

Pass 18 1:48.568

Pass 37 3:05.355 1 1:16.787 *

Pass 57 4:20.508 2 1:15.153 *

Pass 78 5:34.935 3 1:14.427 *

Pass 99 6:49.783 4 1:14.848

Pass 120 8:04.309 5 1:14.526

Pass 141 9:18.468 6 1:14.159 *

In 159 10:44.289 7 1:25.821

Pass 198 13:52.823 8 3:08.534

Pass 217 15:06.831 9 1:14.008 *

No 24 VELSCH Guillaume (Rg=9)

Pass 61 4:56.597

Pass 82 6:08.245 1 1:11.648 *

Pass 103 7:19.241 2 1:10.996 *

Pass 124 8:30.083 3 1:10.842 *
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No 39 MOREL Franck (Rg=11)

Pass 4 1:31.919

Pass 23 2:44.878 1 1:12.959 **

Pass 43 3:57.788 2 1:12.910 *

Pass 65 5:10.116 3 1:12.328 *

Pass 86 6:22.185 4 1:12.069 *

Pass 108 7:34.663 5 1:12.478

Pass 129 8:46.958 6 1:12.295

Pass 147 9:59.406 7 1:12.448

Pass 165 11:10.903 8 1:11.497 *

Pass 179 12:22.746 9 1:11.843

Pass 193 13:34.463 10 1:11.717

Pass 210 14:47.022 11 1:12.559

Pass 227 15:58.447 12 1:11.425 *

No 41 DEFFEUILLER Mickaël (Rg=6)

Pass 15 1:46.927

Pass 30 3:00.055 1 1:13.128 *

Pass 49 4:10.427 2 1:10.372 *

Pass 68 5:21.400 3 1:10.973

Pass 88 6:30.956 4 1:09.556 *

Pass 109 7:40.192 5 1:09.236 *

Pass 130 8:49.292 6 1:09.100 *

In 148 10:05.251 7 1:15.959

Pass 201 13:57.823 8 3:52.572

Pass 218 15:07.833 9 1:10.010

No 63 ALEXANDRE Pascal (Rg=12)

Pass 11 1:44.619

Pass 32 3:01.924 1 1:17.305 *

Pass 51 4:14.986 2 1:13.062 *

Pass 71 5:27.235 3 1:12.249 *

Pass 92 6:39.150 4 1:11.915 *

Pass 114 7:51.418 5 1:12.268

Pass 135 9:04.590 6 1:13.172

In 154 10:25.910 7 1:21.320

Pass 220 15:20.126 8 4:54.216

No 65 BLASCO Thierry (Rg=1)

Pass 3 1:30.255

Pass 22 2:43.363 1 1:13.108 **

Pass 41 3:53.530 2 1:10.167 **

Pass 62 5:03.646 3 1:10.116 **

Pass 83 6:12.907 4 1:09.261 *

Pass 104 7:21.996 5 1:09.089 *

Pass 125 8:30.614 6 1:08.618 *

Pass 142 9:41.275 7 1:10.661

Pass 160 10:49.828 8 1:08.553 *

Pass 175 11:57.719 9 1:07.891 **

Pass 189 13:05.934 10 1:08.215

Pass 207 14:14.842 11 1:08.908

Pass 223 15:26.603 12 1:11.761

No 68 CHEYNOUX Thierry (Rg=15)

Pass 20 1:51.448

Pass 38 3:05.756 1 1:14.308 *

Pass 58 4:20.752 2 1:14.996

Pass 79 5:35.074 3 1:14.322

Pass 96 6:48.701 4 1:13.627 *

Pass 116 8:01.585 5 1:12.884 *

Pass 137 9:14.831 6 1:13.246

Pass 155 10:28.415 7 1:13.584

Pass 172 11:43.165 8 1:14.750

Pass 186 12:57.760 9 1:14.595

Pass 205 14:13.364 10 1:15.604

No 71 DELHAYE Frédéric (Rg=10)

Pass 10 1:41.840

Pass 28 2:57.470 1 1:15.630 *

Pass 48 4:10.317 2 1:12.847 *

Pass 69 5:23.657 3 1:13.340

Pass 90 6:35.119 4 1:11.462 *

Pass 111 7:46.547 5 1:11.428 *

Pass 132 8:58.469 6 1:11.922

Pass 150 10:10.302 7 1:11.833

Pass 167 11:23.282 8 1:12.980

Pass 181 12:35.075 9 1:11.793

Pass 195 13:46.452 10 1:11.377 *

Pass 213 14:58.250 11 1:11.798

No 74 DEBIOLLE Axel (Rg=8)

Pass 16 1:47.556

Pass 33 3:02.736 1 1:15.180 *

Pass 52 4:15.266 2 1:12.530 *

Pass 72 5:27.400 3 1:12.134 *

Pass 94 6:39.745 4 1:12.345

Pass 115 7:59.405 5 1:19.660

Pass 136 9:10.612 6 1:11.207 *

Pass 153 10:21.209 7 1:10.597 *

Pass 170 11:31.790 8 1:10.581 *

Pass 184 12:42.585 9 1:10.795

Pass 199 13:53.486 10 1:10.901

Pass 216 15:04.840 11 1:11.354

No 77 PICCINATO Rodrigue (Rg=20)

Pass 21 1:58.113

Pass 40 3:20.266 1 1:22.153 *

Pass 60 4:38.264 2 1:17.998 *

Pass 81 5:54.615 3 1:16.351 *

Pass 102 7:11.727 4 1:17.112

Pass 123 8:29.022 5 1:17.295

Pass 143 9:46.550 6 1:17.528

Pass 163 11:02.918 7 1:16.368
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No 77 PICCINATO Rodrigue (Rg=20)

Pass 178 12:18.284 8 1:15.366 *

Pass 192 13:33.580 9 1:15.296 *

Pass 211 14:49.571 10 1:15.991

Pass 228 16:04.937 11 1:15.366

No 81 GUILLOT Sébastien (Rg=19)

Pass 46 4:05.813

Pass 74 5:30.015 1 1:24.202 *

Pass 100 6:50.440 2 1:20.425 *

In 121 8:14.430 3 1:23.990

Pass 149 10:09.729 4 1:55.299

Pass 169 11:25.156 5 1:15.427 *

Pass 183 12:40.325 6 1:15.169 *

Pass 200 13:54.954 7 1:14.629 *

Pass 219 15:08.974 8 1:14.020 *

No 83 MORELLE Laurent (Rg=13)

Pass 7 1:38.900

Pass 27 2:53.908 1 1:15.008 *

Pass 47 4:06.849 2 1:12.941 *

Pass 67 5:20.824 3 1:13.975

Pass 89 6:32.894 4 1:12.070 *

Pass 110 7:45.029 5 1:12.135

Pass 131 8:57.968 6 1:12.939

No 84 MERLIN Fabrice (Rg=3)

Pass 5 1:32.713

Pass 25 2:46.546 1 1:13.833 *

Pass 44 3:58.053 2 1:11.507 *

Pass 64 5:07.408 3 1:09.355 *

Pass 85 6:16.569 4 1:09.161 *

Pass 106 7:25.734 5 1:09.165

Pass 126 8:35.044 6 1:09.310

Pass 144 9:46.671 7 1:11.627

Pass 162 10:55.183 8 1:08.512 *

Pass 177 12:04.713 9 1:09.530

Pass 191 13:13.150 10 1:08.437 *

Pass 209 14:21.599 11 1:08.449

Pass 226 15:31.975 12 1:10.376

No 282 FARCY Pierre-Antoine (Rg=16)

Pass 14 1:46.426

Pass 36 3:04.244 1 1:17.818 *

Pass 55 4:18.676 2 1:14.432 *

Pass 76 5:33.477 3 1:14.801

Pass 95 6:48.185 4 1:14.708

Pass 117 8:02.544 5 1:14.359 *

Pass 138 9:16.529 6 1:13.985 *

Pass 157 10:30.987 7 1:14.458

Pass 173 11:44.879 8 1:13.892 *

Pass 187 12:58.908 9 1:14.029

Pass 204 14:12.637 10 1:13.729 *

Pass 222 15:26.601 11 1:13.964

No 426 BOSSARD Rémy (Rg=21)

Pass 19 1:48.979

Pass 39 3:14.222 1 1:25.243 *

Pass 59 4:34.385 2 1:20.163 *

Pass 80 5:53.255 3 1:18.870 *

Pass 101 7:11.245 4 1:17.990 *

Pass 122 8:28.306 5 1:17.061 *

Pass 145 9:47.443 6 1:19.137

In 166 11:15.645 7 1:28.202

Pass 202 14:04.278 8 2:48.633

Pass 224 15:28.084 9 1:23.806


